
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

E 6 

E 00 

E 69 

E 31 

E 15 

E 77 

E 131 

E 113 

E 88 

E 16 

E 52 

E 29 

E 27 

E 91 

E 26 

E 55 

E 73 

E 22 

E 54 

E 98 

E 9 

E 15 

E 107 

E 4 

Name 

YAHOSUKA RACING 

SENIOR DA PISTA 

1 R.T. 

YOUNG BOYS 

GAGGE RT 

TOSCNACCI 

TEAM 2 

RACING TEAM BRUKE 

BERTA & EDDIE 

IMEGA R.T. 

TERONI DEL NORD 

FORK 

SO' MIRKO 

ZRT  R.T. 

TEDA POVERI E CICCIONI 

B M K  R.T. 

TRBOVLJE 

BLOKADA 

R R T 

COQUADER 

SPEED BIKE 1 

SPEED BIKE 3 

SPEED BIKE 2 

ZERO STRESS 

Best Tm 

1:31.274 

1:32.683 

1:33.865 

1:34.029 

1:35.225 

1:36.002 

1:36.347 

1:36.818 

1:36.865 

1:37.114 

1:39.261 

1:40.079 

1:40.255 

1:40.396 

1:40.495 

1:41.072 

1:41.264 

1:53.270 

Diff 

1.409 

2.591 

2.755 

3.951 

4.728 

5.073 

5.544 

5.591 

5.840 

7.987 

8.805 

8.981 

9.122 

9.221 

9.798 

9.990 

21.996 

Drivers 

I. Duh - 

A. Cazzulini - 

N. Salaic - 

B. Medvesek - 

M. Avignolo - 

M. Spinuzza - 

D. Schieber - 

A. Vecchi - 

A. Smyk - 

M. Zanlorenzi - 

N. Purin - N.Bressanni - 

R. Masi - 

G. Taormina - 

V. Gaic - 

M. Mattevi - 

D. Krezic - 

Z. Vidas - 

I. Krizanic - 

A. Pilos - 

N. Zanetti - 

Bodo - 

Bergamonti - 

Doro - 

A. Fiorentino - 

. 

B. Vucak - 

M. Tavella - 

N. Popovic 

R. Libensek  - 

G. Gaggero - 

F. Varanese 

S. Arianit 

M. De Biasio - 

D. Fiorentino 

F. Zanlorenzi - 

P. Zappa - G. Taurrnni - 

R. Argentieri 

M. Icardi - 

F. Basic - 

N. Vanzin - 

J. Zovko - 

D. Bosnic - 

M. Rumenovic - 

D. Milossa 

S. Donati - 

Moreno - 

Passuello - 

Cika - 

M. Taddiolini - 

. 

D. Simonic- 

M. Bonino 

J. Zarn - 

M. Vicari 

A. Lucieri - 

S. Cavallin 

F. Guolo - S. Marzico 

P. Buscioni - 

L. Lependa - 

A. Vescovi 

D.Tvrtkovic 

J. Jakovljevic - 

M. Dujmovic - 

M. Giusina - 

Moro - 

Ghiani 

Zorzi - 

E. Baldrighi 

. 

N. Topolovec 

M. Less 

F. Bonifacino 

D. Bartulovic 

K. Kolosa 

G. Culina 

R. Giouanelli 

Bellu 

Basso 

Class 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End IMEGA 

End OPEN 

End IMEGA 

End OPEN 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

End IMEGA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.9.2021. 14:01:42 
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7th King of Grobnik 2021 
10.09.2021. 

Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.9.2021. 09:00 


